KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR ’

--(Autonomous)
Notification No. PGDCA-II/May-2025/1

Result

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications, Semester-II, Examination held in May, 2025

Result has been declared in terms of SGPA/CGPA/Grades. SGPA,CGPA and grades other than F shown in the
column of result means that the candidate has passed the semester successfully, whereas grade F means the candidate
has not completed the semester successfully. RL means Result Later on because of reason(s) shown in the brackets. R
means Re-appear in the Course(s) shown in brackets. Grade shown in the column of result is as per Scaling Points. The
conversion of SGPA/CGPA to percentage will be carried out by multiplication of respective SGPA/CGPA by a factor of

10.00.

Roll No Regn. No.

Name

Father's Name

Mother's Name

SGPA CGPA Result (Grade)

Full Subjects Candidate
24323500001 2020.MJ /A171

24323500002 2021.MJ /A.526
24323500003 2021.MJ /A.663
24323500004 Gap

24323500005 2021.MJ /A.196

24323500006 2021.MJ /A.12

JALANDHAR
May 31, 2025

BHOOMI PATHANIA

RISHIKA
HARSHITA GURUNG

RAMA MISHRA

NAVNEET KAUR

PUSHPINDER SINGH
PATHANIA
RAJINDER KUMAR

MADHU SUDAN

RAM SHIROMANI
MISHRA
HARVINDER SINGH

SUMITA PATHANIA

SEEMA RANI
KAMLESH GURUNG

PREMA MISHRA

BALWINDER KAUR

7.60

8.80

7.90

7.10

7.15

8.50

7.60

6.85

Pass (A)

Pass (A+)-D
RL(LOWER)

Pass (A)

Pass (B+)

Hardeep Kaur

Controller of Examinations



