KANYA MAHA VIDYALAYA, JALANDHAR

--(Autonomous)

Notification No. PGDCA-II/May-2025/1

Result

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications, Semester-II, Examination held in May, 2025

Result has been declared in terms of SGPA/CGPA/Grades. SGPA,CGPA and grades other than F shown in the column of result means that the candidate has passed the semester successfully, whereas grade F means the candidate has not completed the semester successfully. RL means Result Later on because of reason(s) shown in the brackets. R means Re-appear in the Course(s) shown in brackets. Grade shown in the column of result is as per Scaling Points. The conversion of SGPA/CGPA to percentage will be carried out by multiplication of respective SGPA/CGPA by a factor of 10.00.

Roll No	Regn. No.	Name	Father's Name	Mother's Name	SGPA	CGPA	Result (Grade)
Full Subjects Candidate							
24323500001	2020.MJ /A.171	BHOOMI PATHANIA	PUSHPINDER SINGH PATHANIA	SUMITA PATHANIA	7.60	7.15	Pass (A)
24323500002	2021.MJ /A.526	RISHIKA	RAJINDER KUMAR	SEEMA RANI	8.80	8.50	Pass (A+)-D
24323500003	2021.MJ /A.663	HARSHITA GURUNG	MADHU SUDAN	KAMLESH GURUNG			RL(LOWER)
24323500004 Gap							
24323500005	2021.MJ /A.196	RAMA MISHRA	RAM SHIROMANI MISHRA	PREMA MISHRA	7.90	7.60	Pass (A)
24323500006	2021.MJ /A.12	NAVNEET KAUR	HARVINDER SINGH	BALWINDER KAUR	7.10	6.85	Pass (B+)

JALANDHAR May 31, 2025 Hardeep Kaur Controller of Examinations